THE PRODUCT GUIDE
2023
Established in 1999, Advent Tools is a family business drawing on over 40
years of industry experience from our founder the late Michael Seal.
Today Advent Tools leads the market in the supply of Advent branded and
Your Brand of Tape Measure’s, Carpenters’ Pencils, and Brickline.
Quality products, outstanding levels of service, expert design facilities, and
the very latest manufacturing equipment ensure that we are seen by our

TAPES | M
EASURING
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Easy To Read Black & White Blade
Nylon Coated Blade
Dual Printed Blade
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 1
The Black Edition
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM1-5025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
6
ATM1-8025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
6
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Easy To Read Black & White Blade
Nylon Coated Blade
Dual Printed Blade
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 1
The Black Edition
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM1-5025YB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
24
ATM1-8025YB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
24
TAPES | M
EASURING

RI
NG
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 2
The Rugged One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM2-5025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
12
ATM2-8025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
12
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 2
The Rugged One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM2-5025YB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
72
ATM2-8025YB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
48
TAPES | M
EASURING

RI
NG
5 COLOURWAYS
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 -
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-5025B Blue & White Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-5025BT All Black Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-5025 Black & Yellow Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-5025O Black & Orange Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-5025LE Red & White Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
SERIES 4 -
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
5 COLOURWAYS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-5025BYB Blue & White Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
72
ATM4-5025YB Black & Yellow Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
72
ATM4- 5025BTYB All Black Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
72
ATM4-5025OYB Black & Orange Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
72
ATM4-5025LEYB Red & White Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
72
TAPES | M
EASURING

RI
NG
5 COLOURWAYS
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 -
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-8025 Black & Yellow Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-8025O Black & Orange Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-8025BT All Black Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-8025B Blue & White Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
ATM4-8025LE Red & White Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
.16
SERIES 4 -
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
5 COLOURWAYS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-8025YB Black & Yellow Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48
ATM4-8025OYB Black & Orange Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48
ATM4-8025BTYB All Black Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48
ATM4-8025BYB Blue & White Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48
ATM4-8025LEYB Red & White Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48
TAPES | M
EASURING

SU
RI
NG
SERIES 4 -
10m/33ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-10025 Advent Branded 10m/33ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12
SERIES 4 -
10m/33ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-10025YB Your Brand 10m/33ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48
TAPES | M
EASURING

NG
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Dual Printed Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 - The Dual
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-5025D Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
12
ATM4-8025D Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
12
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Dual Printed Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 - The Dual
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-5025DYB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
72
ATM4-8025DYB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
48
TAPES | M
EASURING

NG
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Magnetic/ 3 Rivet End Hook
Automatic Blade Lock
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
SERIES 7
The Self Locking One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM7-5025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
12
ATM7-8025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
12
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Magnetic/ 3 Rivet End Hook
Automatic Blade Lock
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
SERIES 7
The Self Locking One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM7-5025YB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
72
ATM7-8025YB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
48
TAPES | M
EASURING

Tape Measure
You Can Buy!
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Dual Reading/ Printed Blade
Metric Only Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
3 Rivet Double End Hook
Non-Reflective Blade
Multi-Position Hook
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
Advent Vice Versa
5m x 25mm Wide Blade
8m x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ATM4-5025VV Advent 5m  x 25mm (Metric Only)
Dual Reading/ Printed  Tape Measure
12
ATM4-8025VV Advent 8m  x 25mm (Metric Only)
Dual Reading/ Printed  Tape Measure
12
The Perfect Tape
Measure For Left

RU
LE
S
| M
EA
SU
RI
NG
STEEL RULES | M
EASURING
FEATURES
Advent Steel Rules
6”/ 150mm x 19mm Wide
12”/ 300mm x 25mm Wide
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ASR-150 Advent 6”/ 150mm x 19mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10
ASR-300 Advent 12”/ 300mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10
Etched Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Supplied In Plastic Hanging Sleeve
Stainless Steel
Rust Proof
FEATURES
Advent Steel Rules
24”/ 600mm x 25mm Wide
1m/ 1000mm x 25mm Wide
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
ASR-600 Advent 24”/ 600mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10
ASR-1000 Advent 1m/ 1000mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10
Etched Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved